10.000	1		(/ LKK:
	Benne CC3 / AIG18	300 C341 / 1	RIHBZ /LIDAC
INS. CASE OWNE	TO THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRAC	SIGNMENT	/ /
41	RASUL DOI:	2-1-10	Date / Time 20/03/12 Registered in Merimen: 21/03/19
Surveyor:	KAJUL		Registered in Merimen: 22/03/.3
Pre-assign / CCI	FIE		
	Services Control of the Control of t	75200 Sept. 1	-11/12222 201
Insured Vehicle N	SGA 44K	Claim No.	564613322354
Name of Insured	CHENG HAI KWAN	Policy No.	2100469805
Insured Tel No.	HP 9757 2/9/	Make / Model	LEXUL NX200T-20 PA
Excess Sec II :SS		Place of Acciden	
Is driver the own	7		
	_	or or care person	TARS / NO : TP GIA REPORT OS / NO
If NO, Driver No Driver Te			
Driver te	TAGE: (VAL COST AC	2) insured Liaminy	e phan resylve
SHO 403	(₹		
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP. COGE ((Loyars) WSP:	WSP:	WSP
Tet	A Tel: A	Tel:	Tel:
Liability:	Liability:	Liability: RMKS:	Liability : RMKS:
4701/02/201	- Raina	PLATE DE LA CONTRACTOR	BARA
Date/Time	OWNER SECTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PRO	7 77	STAGE DATE/PIC
malala (vic)	340 4036E-X 7 360 44		STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
3 elltolpo	MUE THUMDHUS OFFILE	The second secon	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
1,10000	WEND LETTING TO OI. C	and the second s	Nonfrestion In (if non-pickup) Cult On ONON ON ON
	Wroord.		After call for so Ot ON B - NC
	- PINKULERO BY PAY		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
4/4/10			After call lir to Of:
	his igns of no ev		Authorisation To Act
		Part of the second seco	Release Voucher
	- OKIGHAL TO LOW IN.		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:
16/04/19	- שעונה עם בל בס הרפטונה		Towing Invoice
141	THE NO UNDER POORIGE.		LTA/GIA:
			Medical Bill:
27/05/19	+ 4 BALD SET OPPER TO TP.	1	PIR:
	- TP ACCEPTED OPPER.		Mandate/Reject Instruction
	- HIL DOOR IN ORDER.		LOD
RELIMINARY ADVICE	- 10 CUDAY.		Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos Others:
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:
ершт Сон: ЦО	SS 1,650 106 (A days) Reduction:	86 %	Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT		111 11 11 11	Email Call
eal Lability:			If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
ALL CONTRACTOR	Oss 819.15		CCOMMUDING APLIATONA)
oss of Rental (LORCE			
oss of Use (LOUÉ) (GO	55 76.00 (5.50 x 3 days) 55 - (5 x days)	(7)	ADV ASILIT
oss of Income (LOI): — OR only LOU onl		only one)	7/14/9
IA/LTA-Search	SS 7-40	one one	
fedical:	55 -		Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
isbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Inde		2) Report Format:
egal Copt	55 -		3) Survey fee \$220.00
otal: ゆま、ハロ・チキ		80.00	
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cal
ryee 1:	The state of the s		BURRANNE ALR AGO
ryer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2:	-	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 3:		

			CHIN	3000	1036E	versyn	2012 1	28
			District	H Cycle II	matymitkom	C	runu Micore (
GOD IP LWS LTF F	IES / OD RES / DVA / INV / MS	4		Traffere		2112	- 4	
			Name #1	yundal	SouATA	20	199	(
e West Step 11			CONTRACT	Bure			owed Stat N	DHA
			Splitterions	9661	12		named Listel IN	1188
			English					
			GNo.	KMH	ET 41 UM	A 82	0802	
Lionis His			Gen Cont G		Poor/Emit			
Nonlingued.			Shiring You	2	ned/Lealert/E	uniCur.		
(Cacura Recont)			tirake (to	o ? o (Jāmi	ued / Leaked / D	unit or		
Malco of Strik			Most CR	S/Rim / :	STO AIRIN O			
			Tyen flam	E	215/60	RIL		
(Palicy Condition)		.0		R				G.
	ad commenced its	JUS 10/5	85/0UN/E	XNOVA / G	Y/FS/LIZA/N	DC/OHTS	UTPORTSUMI)	
repair at l	the time of inspection		TOYO LYO	KO:00	MAXXIS	3		
TEST TO MINISTER COM-			Front			Gen		
this hadat for		es or No:	B/Birc.	2		Ross	5	
GIA FR Sem	Consistent?: Y	es or No.	L/B/II 2	5		UBal	5	
Est Ropino	4 days Best Yo	es or No	000A 15	[03/18		DOL	20/03/1	8
10015000	10 - IVII Y	es or No	Survey held	1 1	CONFORT	BELLAR	0	
					Rear / OrS / I	WS LUC	Rooftop or	
GA FREV FR	EP / 24 HRS	Vehicle: INVOVE			N/SFR			
	Preson Contricted		The U/C	i Chayan	trane i Body S	tructura	allocated does be o	2000
LUDGE FORE	teron i friimiskon			23				
	H9 91,550,0	0						

CRED: \$ 8,88.88 | 66%)

	Pinit Report	Days Of Repair	
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Top	10m lyn
		(All parties
		Add Feo Behry 15	
		500-900-00-05	
iona Suor/LLL			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Amiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	omobile					
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1800	05341/R1hs3					
CH/	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 22-03-2018						
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM					
-	Insured Veh.	SGA 44K	Veh. Inspected	SHD 4036E					
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00					
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0,00					
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/03/2018					
2.	59.5	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition						
	Make & Model		c.c	0					
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.						
	Chassis No.		Colour						
	Odometer	3	Steering						
	Brakes		Modification	Modification					
	General								
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres						
		Size	Make	Balance					
	R/H Front Tyre			mm					
	L/H Front Tyre			mm					
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm					
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm					
4.		Desc	ription of Damages						
5.		Ge	neral Information						
	Accident Date	15/03/2018	Inspection Date	20/03/2018					
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD						
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969							
5a.			Remarks						



COMFORT

Date/Time: 19:03:2018 1::54

Page : 1

Team:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305126327

USTOMER

fR/MS

DDRESS

EL. (R)

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

SUSTOMER NOS 3 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(P)

HISCOUNT CARD NO.

(O)

REGN SHD4036E	MILEAGE
MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2
MODELSONATA 19	03.75018 10:00
YR OF MANUA. 2012	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE 41VMBA820802	COMPLETION DATE/TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 15.03.2018

NATURE: 3P 15.03.2018

be returned to Service Reception upon collection

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CHECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
knowledgement Slip	Exit Pass
No.: SHD4036E CHIANG @	Vehicle No.: SHD4036E
ime of Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor Date

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 4036E

DATE 19/3/2018 14:59

MAKE MODEL

: HY

YUNDAI SONATA	a	mong	
Market and the restricted from the cold blank and t			١

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Headlamp (LH)			S 797.90 CF
	Front Fender (LH)			\$ 593.00
	Front Fender Shield (LH)			S 86.00 X
	Front Fender Retainer			S 9.20 AL
			1400.10	
	SUB TOTAL		1900	\$ 1,486.10
	LESS 20%			\$ 297.22
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		1120.00	\$ 1,188.88
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		1	3 1,100.00
	Frt Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)		(00.00)	S 100.00
			(80.00	\$ 100.00
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating		88	s 500.00 3
	Spray Painting Charge- Fender/Bumper		7201	\$ 500.00
	Wiring Charge		55/250 5	S 50.00
	Tuff Kote			S 50.00
		0	earl	
	TOTAL LABOUR	1	-	\$ 1,100.00
		١.,	An alv	- 1,100,000
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	H	90010068 4 Days	\$ 2,388.88
			1. A	1940.00
			4 days	
			143 6/03/18@124 Jafter sey	LIC (55)
			1 43	45 1550
		-	1 2/10 0121	n l
		2	000116	- F
			۸.	
		2.	after sec	1
		19	1)	`
				1

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

	Job Ref	FNo : 304	5126327		-	NGINEERING
Date		7	0/03/18		ComfortD 59 Loyan	elGro Engineering Pte Ltd g Drive. Singapore 508969
FINA	ALIZATI	ION FORM			Fax: 6546	8156
To	GI.		LKK		Fax:	
0.00			RASUL		T-dA .	
Attn		-	to the second			
Veh	icle Reg	No. : SHD403	6E		-	15/03/2018
The	survey	and estimates of the	repairs of the above-m	entioned vehicle	are as follows:-	
1.	The	repair job shall bill to:	-	AIG		SGA44K
2	The f	finalized amount shall	l be:			
	(a)	Spare Parts after L	ist discount			
	(b)	Labour Charges				
		Total for Part-By-F	Part Repair Cost		15 15	
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair (i Total for Lumpsum Final Lumpsum Re	repair cost after Less:	_		\$1,550.00
3.		nated normal period for			orking days.	from you within 7
4.			amount as Correct ar	in ambumming it		
4.		ing days	amount as Correct ar	и съриниси п		
5.	work			W	e confirm the estinalized amount	
	work	ing days		W	e confirm the estir	
	Than	ing days		W	e confirm the estir	
	Than	sing days k you for your assists ature:		W fin	e confirm the estinalized amount	
	Than Signa Name	ature:		W fin Sig Na	e confirm the estinalized amount grature:	reates and
	Than Signa Name	ature: CHIANG 62148314		W fin Sig Na	e confirm the estinalized amount	reates and
5.	Than Signa Name Tel Fax	ature : 62148314 65468156		W fin Sig Na	e confirm the estinalized amount grature:	reates and
5.	Than Signa Name Tel Fax	ature: CHIANG 62148314		W fin Sig Na	e confirm the estinalized amount grature:	mates and
5.	Than Signa Name Tel Fax	ature : 62148314 65468156		W fin Sig Na	e confirm the estinalized amount grature:	reates and
For	Signi Name Tel Fax	ature : CHIANG 62148314 65468156	thice.	Signal Na Da Document Attached	e confirm the estinalized amount grature : ame : ate : Confirm By	UKK OGOTI
5. For	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ature: e : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156	thice.	Signal Si	e confirm the estinalized amount grature : ame : ate : Confirm By	UKK OGOTI
5. For 1. F	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ature : e : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156 Use Only Item Rate P/Day	thice.	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the estinalized amount grature : ame : ate : Confirm By	UN LICK
5. For 1. F 2. L 3. \$ 4. L	Signs Name Tel Fax Official Rental R Loss of I Survey F	ature : e : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156 Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees arch Fee	thice.	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the estinalized amount grature : ame : ate : Confirm By	UKK OGOTI
5. For 1. F 2. 1. 3. 5. 4. 1. 5. 10. 0	Signs Name Tel Fax Official Rental F Loss of I TA Sez Medical	ature : e : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156 Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees arch Fee Fees (on behalf, if applicable)	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the estinalized amount grature : ame : ate : Confirm By	UKK OGOTI

TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REPORT

TIME : 08/04/2018 22:03 NAME : FAX : 67414108 TEL : SER.# : E69899L3N245962

DATE, TIME FAX NO. /NAME DURATION PAGE(S) RESULT MODE

08/04 22:03 65468156 00:00:15 01 OK STANDARD ECM





Our Ref :	T 0318 / SHD40368	E /CL(st)				,	LINGI	MELKING
Date :	11-Apr-18	_						ingineering Pte Ltd
			C	DGE Taxi Cla	ims Dept	205 B	raddell Ros	d Singapore 579701
	PACIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD		9 Loyang Driv		or		nline +65 6383 6280 milei +65 6280 9755
CHARTIS			٥	ingapore 5089	908			www.cdge.com.ag
78 Shenton	Way							
#07-16								Workshops
Singapore (079120							Braddell 205 Braddell Road
Attn: Mot	tor Claims Department	WITHOU	JT PREJ	UDICE				Singapore 579701
Dear Sir								Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
ACCIDENT	INVOLVING OUR TAXI	SHD4036E	YOUR	INSURED	SGA 4	4K		Sin Ming
AND OTHE	ER		ON 1	5.03.18				383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
We are the	authorised repair workshop	for Comfort	Transpo	rtation Pte	Ltd, the	owner	of motor	Pandan
Vehicle No								cle 45 Pandan Road
	owner and the taxi driver of				the second second			
	g their claims against the p							320 Util Road 3 Singapore 408649
	to the vehicle.	50 18		(100)		-		Senaka
As the accid	ent was caused by the neg	ligent act of v	our ineu	red driving	SGA 4	4K		24 Senoko Loop
	nitting these claim for your							Singapore 758156
	ER'S CLAIM							5 Sungel Kadul Way
	of Repair				\$ 1.	658.50		Singatione 728791
2 3	days Loss of Rental @	\$ 98.25	per day		\$	294.75	501 76	Yishur trun inquestrial Plank A
3 Surve	y Report Fees (Surveyed	by M/s LKH	()		\$			Singatione 768732
	LTA Search Fees				\$	7.49		
	Police Report Fees				\$	-	2	
6 Towin	ng / Medical / Transporation	n				000.74	2	
HIRER'S CI	LAIM			Sub Total :	\$ 1,	960.74		
7 3		D S 80.00	per day	5	S	240.00		
		<u> </u>	2 6	al Claims :		200.74		
APPENDICULATION BELOW.					9 2,	200.14		
	d herewith the following do			e claims: -			27802	
	nal repair bill and photocop					4	pcs.	
	search slip/s of :	SGA 44 SHD403			*			
	Police report/s of : r of authority from owner / I	_						
				ficate of lace	iranca			
	Photograph/s of Accident Sce Vitness statement/s	ne (x) Downtim		ficate of Insi	urance			
() v	villiess statement/s	(x) Downsin	envineag	e recura				
Kindly look is	nto the matter and let us he	ear from you	on the se	ettlement of	the sai	d claims	s as	

soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

09 APRIL 2018

CHENG HAI KWAN BLOCK 436 FAJAR ROAD #07-382 SINGAPORE 670436

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF : CC3/AIG18005341/R1hb3

YOUR REF : SGA 44K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGA 44K AND SHD 4036E ALONG PIE TOWARDS SIMS

AVENUE ON 15.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 4036E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHD 4036E. As such, liability may not be on your favour. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



997 F.

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ALONG

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHD4036E, SGA44K PIE TWDS KPE, SIMS AVE EXIT ON 15-Mar-18 15:15

1/We

LIM BAH SOON

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0516340D

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD4036E

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE);

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

15-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

LIM BAH SOON

Hirer NRIC

50516340D

Signature :

Address

302 HOUGANG AVENUE 5 #04-451

530302

Contact No.

97888683

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,050.00 (Global Sum – all in) for vehicle no. SHD 4036E that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 15/03/2018 (date) along PIE TOWARDS SIMS AVENUE (location) involving vehicle no/s SGA 44K. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 20/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHD 4036E</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHD
4036E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 27 05 2019

Signed by appointed surveyor

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CLAINS DEPARTMENT
CONFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Sredati Flord Singapore 579701 Marrima + 85 6360 6260 Figurente + 65 6260 9755

Workshops

50 Layang Drive Singapore 500068 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Floot Singapore 501206 24 Serono Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungei Redat Vitry Singapore 728781 501 Heltet Indicated Park 4 Singapore 76873 300 Util Fload 9 N

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR L'I'D

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD4036E

PNV. NO/DATK 91365654 31.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305126327

MODEL. SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 02.02.2012

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPK

KMHRT41VMBA820802

Description: 3P 15.03,2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt Add GST @

7,000 %

1,550.00

Total Invoice amount

1,658,50

KATHKRINKTAN 02.04.2018 16:39:39

Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

I PLEASE EXAMPLE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON DECEND AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY ETHORS OF DECEMBER WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPS AT THE COMPANY DOCUMENT BOOK FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE COMPANY WILL THESE THE SHOPE OF THE COMPANY WILL THE COMPANY WILL THESE THE SHOPE OF THE COMPANY WILL THE COMPAN

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18030473

Date: 03 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

15/03/2018 @ 15:15 hrs

ALONG

PIE TWDS KPE, SIMS AVE EXIT

INVOLVING

SGA44K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD4036E (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIM BAH SOON IC NO S0516340D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	(TIME)	DATE	1000	_
	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10	- Paris	NAME OF DRIVER	MILE
CAIC		0 0 3 11 / 8		750 17	30			
5/3/18 3	5 frest	06/06/3		1900 0530	30			
5/3/18 7	6.686	000000	102	720 17	725			
6/3/18 18	Stim	000000	10000	1738 69	13			-
15/18	Mond	4872	249	5/10 1725	25			-
17/3/18 3	Sim	7070	100/	1940 0	I			-
1/3/18/	227 7	40370	346	730 1730	130			
8/3/18 13	5 Hu!	9/1/19	d'	705 6	50			
3/18/18	s tim	0	DUBLE	2, 0001				
9 63 68	the South	KOMOL 23	0 1.	8	005/			
X /03/18 7	Meccons		ルジ					

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SGA44K

15 Mar 2018 / 15:15:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

SHO 4036 E

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Apt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	25	
Main	19 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		20 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,550 Edit Est		S\$1,550.00 View Rpt		Rep		Survey
	Main	R	eference	0	aim Deta	ils	Documen	nts	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	CHENG H	AI KWAN, ID: 5	1552101E							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	19930382	1R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD403	6E			Date of L		8 15:00 - :59 s and 13 Days i	From LTA Re	eg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 566	TP / 5666133223SG Policy/Cover Nate No.: 2100469805 (Comprehensive)								
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGA44K POIICY NO. D-18088936MF5H									
					Excess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyan	g Drive, 5	08969 Loyang - 7	rei: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 6	-6419-30	00 [Handled b	y Tan, Bennie	-WZ - 6419	1718] 8	ennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	2222311						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled	by MOHD RASU	L] [Final R	tpt due 03	3/04/20	18]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					i	New All	Composi	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KSE				View All 5	search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handi	er As	signed By	Completed O	n Cre	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SHD4036E (5666133223SG)

[SGA44K]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 15 2018 3:00PM

[CHENG HAI KWAN]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	-
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Tanara de la constante de la c			_
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	23/03/18 11:07	Accident Statement From: DD - Reg. No: SGA44K, Claimant: CHENG HAI KWAW	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	09/04/18 10:17	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	V
2	09/04/18 10:17	Chassis Number	0	Load 3PG	V
3	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	A
4			0		(A)
	09/04/18 10:17	General View		Load JPG	-
5	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	8
6	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	3
10	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	S
13	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
	and the second second				-
15	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	M
18	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	N
20	09/04/18 10:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per j	page V	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	22/03/18 10:07	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	22/03/18 10:07	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	09/04/18 09:08	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
ŧ	12/06/19 09:24	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	12/06/19 09:24	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	12/06/19 09:24	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	12/06/19 09:24	RENTAL RECEIPT	9	Load PDF	-
В	12/06/19 09:24	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURY	/FYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Veh	icle No:	SGA44K (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0
		SHD4036E (TP veh)			CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR
Date	e of Accident:	15/03/2018			TURBO (A)
Glob	pai Sum Settlem	ent : [X] Yes	_	[] No	
	air Estimate	iem [. [tx] res	: \$	2,556.10	
	Repair Cost		: \$	1,050.00	
-	s of Use		: \$	1,050.00	3.00 days at \$50.00 per day
	tal (if any)		: \$		3 days
	/ GIA Search F	90	: \$		5 days
Othe	A11 10 0	00	: \$		
Olific	210,		: \$		
Fina	Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,050.00	
	The second secon	kshop GIA Registered	7.00	X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
belov		ionop om riogistalos	500 9	. 1 .20 [1 110 (timely modelite
A)	For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability_	(%)
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
		50(%)		Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%)
	* Assessed Liai	bility to be filled only for	r chain e	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Rem	narks				
-		n: Payee's Breakdow	'n		
1)	ComfortDelGro	Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$	1,050.00
2)				: \$	
	I.			: \$	
3)					
3) 4) 5)				: \$	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

12 Jun

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18005341/R1HB3Q2

Date:

12/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100469805

Claimant Vehicle

Date of Loss:

SHD4036E

Insured Vehicle No:

SGA44K

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 5666133223SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

15/03/2018

Reg No:

SHD4036E

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD

Engine No:

D4EAC199080

966112 km

Reg. Date:

4DR TURBO (A)

02/02/2012 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No: Odometer: KMHET41VMCA820802

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: 1991 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

es Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Maxxis 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Maxxis 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,288.88	1,220.08	68.80	5.34
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,100.00	720.00	380.00	34.55
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	68.80 0.00 380.00	
Calculated Gross	Total (S\$)	2,388.88	1,940.08	448.80	18.79
Approved Total (Overrid	iden) (S\$)		1,550.00		
	(S\$)	2,388.88	1,550.00	838.88	35.12
+ GST 7.00/7	.00% (S\$)	167.22	108.50	58.72	35.12
Nett Am	ount (S\$)	2,556.10	1,658.50	897.60	35.12
+ Loss of L	Jse (3.0 x S\$5	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
+ Car Rer	ntal (3.0 x S\$9	98.25/day) (S\$)	294.75		
		(S\$)	2,103.25		
L	Liable Amount (50.00%) (S\$)				
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)		1,059.12		
9	Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	1,050.00		

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/03/2018

Date Inspected:

20/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*HEADLAMP (LH)	Cracked	797,90 FL	*797.90 FL
2	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Buckled	593.00 FL	*593.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Not Necessary	86.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Necessary	9.20 FL	*9.20 FL
5	1		*FRT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
F=Fn	inchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		DECEMBER 1	DOMESTICS:
				Sub Total (S\$)	86.00 FL 9.20 FL 9.20 FL 100.00 FS Total (S\$) 1,586.10 0.00% (S\$) 297.22	1,500.10 280.02
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	297.22	
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,288.88	1,220.08
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	500.00	300.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-FENDER /BUMPER	New	500.00	360.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	30.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,100.00	720.00
	OUT Items PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-FENDER /BUMPER WIRING CHARGE	OUR Items PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-FENDER /BUMPER WIRING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New	OUR Items New 500.00 PANEL BEATING New 500.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-FENDER /BUMPER New 500.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >